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AIP - ALL INDIAN POLICE
LAXMI W 45-48KGkg
MINAKSHI HOODA W 45-48KGkg
DEEPA KUMARI W 48-51KGkg
DIVYA PAWAR W 51-54KGkg
MUSKAN W 54-57KGkg
PRAVEEN W 57-60KGkg
RITU W 60-65KGkg
SNEHA W 65-70KGkg
MONIKA W 70-75KGkg
SHUSHMA W 75-80KGkg
S MATHAMMA W 80-80+KGkg

AP - ANDHRA PRADESH
SRI VARSHITHA KOLUSU W 45-48KGkg
GEETHA JAYA SURYA MALLIKA W 48-51KGkg
MANASA VENI ANAKAPALLI W 51-54KGkg
SHINYSREE KALLA W 54-57KGkg
DEEPIKA SUNDI W 57-60KGkg
SWAPNA JAMPANA W 60-65KGkg
RESHMA VAKADA W 65-70KGkg
MOUNIKA KALYANAM BONTHU W 70-75KGkg
KEERTHI PRIYA PATTA W 75-80KGkg
TEJASWINI YERRA W 80-80+KGkg

ARU - ARUNANCHAL PRADESH
GEYIR TABA W 45-48KGkg
TADAR MEKU W 48-51KGkg
MUNI BAGANG W 51-54KGkg
GARA YALUNG W 54-57KGkg
LIKHA JARNIA W 57-60KGkg

ASM - ASSAM
KAMPI BORO W 45-48KGkg
SARASWATI BORO W 48-51KGkg
DIPANJULI DAIMARY W 51-54KGkg
ANKUSHITA BORO W 57-60KGkg
BARBI GOGOI W 60-65KGkg
GITIMONI GOGOI W 65-70KGkg
LOVLINA BORGOHAIN W 70-75KGkg

BIH - BIHAR
RATRANI W 45-48KGkg
BHARATI KUMARI W 48-51KGkg
SUPRIYA KUMARI W 51-54KGkg
PALLAVI RAJ W 54-57KGkg
HARSHI KUMARI W 57-60KGkg
MASUMA KUMARI W 80-80+KGkg

CHD - CHANDIGARH
GUDDI W 45-48KGkg
NIDHI W 48-51KGkg
RUCHIKA W 51-54KGkg
KAVITA W 54-57KGkg
MONIKA W 57-60KGkg
PRIYANKA W 60-65KGkg
LOVELEEN KAUR W 65-70KGkg
YOGITA CHOUHAN W 70-75KGkg
ANJU W 75-80KGkg
ANU RANI W 80-80+KGkg
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CHT - CHATTISGARH
DIPALI W 45-48KGkg
KHUSHBOO TANDI W 48-51KGkg
SUSHMITA NAYAK W 51-54KGkg
SHRUTI SHARMA W 54-57KGkg
APOORVA SAHU W 65-70KGkg

DDN - DADAR NAGAR
NISHA JANGRA W 51-54KGkg
PRTI DHANDA W 54-57KGkg
SUMAN W 57-60KGkg

DEL - DELHI
SANJANA W 45-48KGkg
MONIKA W 48-51KGkg
SANDHYA KANOJIA W 51-54KGkg
KHANAK W 54-57KGkg
JYOTI W 57-60KGkg
SAVITA W 60-65KGkg
URVASHI GEHLOT W 65-70KGkg
RIYA W 70-75KGkg
AKANSHA W 75-80KGkg
SHIVANI TOMAR W 80-80+KGkg

GOA - GOA
SHRAVANI GORAV W 48-51KGkg
SIYA WALKE W 51-54KGkg

GUJ - GUJARAT
SAMIKSHA CHOUBEY W 45-48KGkg
PAYAL ZALA W 48-51KGkg
HETAL DAMA W 51-54KGkg
YATRI PATEL W 54-57KGkg
KHUSHI SUTHAR W 57-60KGkg
POOJA VISHWAKARMA W 65-70KGkg
NIDHI JAIN W 70-75KGkg
DHRUVISHABEN SOLANKI W 80-80+KGkg

HAR - HARYANA
BHARTI W 45-48KGkg
NITU W 48-51KGkg
PRIYANKA W 51-54KGkg
VINKA W 54-57KGkg
TANNU W 57-60KGkg
SAKSHI W 60-65KGkg
NEERAJ PHOGAT W 60-65KGkg
SANEH W 65-70KGkg
SAWEETY W 70-75KGkg
RUDRIKA W 70-75KGkg
POOJA RANI W 75-80KGkg
NAINA W 75-80KGkg
RITIKA W 80-80+KGkg
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HP - HIMACHAL PRADESH
KASHISH W 45-48KGkg
PRIYA W 48-51KGkg
SHREYA W 51-54KGkg
VINAKSHI DHOTA W 54-57KGkg
MENKA DEVI W 57-60KGkg
DEEPIKA W 60-65KGkg
SHRETIMA THAKUR W 65-70KGkg
EKTA W 70-75KGkg
VANSHIKA GOSWAMI W 80-80+KGkg

J&K - JAMMU KASHMIR
VANDHNA DEVI W 45-48KGkg
SAMTA DEVI W 48-51KGkg
SHRUTI DEVI W 51-54KGkg
SHIVALI CHIB W 60-65KGkg
ANANYA CHOUDHARY W 65-70KGkg
SANGEETA DEVI W 70-75KGkg

JHA - JHARKHAND
ANNU W 45-48KGkg
NEHA KUMARI W 48-51KGkg
SNEHA KUMARI GUPTA W 51-54KGkg
JIGYASA KUMARI W 57-60KGkg
SHIWANI KUMARI W 65-70KGkg
NISHA KUMARI W 70-75KGkg

KAR - KARNATAKA
SPOORTHI CH W 45-48KGkg
HEMAVATHI M N W 48-51KGkg
E YOOGASRI W 51-54KGkg
ANKITHA RAJ K W 54-57KGkg
SHREYA S PRAKASH W 57-60KGkg
MEENAKSHI R W 60-65KGkg
SHARVI R. SHETTY W 70-75KGkg
HARSHITHA M.N. W 75-80KGkg
K NAVEENA W 80-80+KGkg

KER - KERLA
ANANJANA SUJITH W 45-48KGkg
DEEPIKA P W 48-51KGkg
ADHEENA P P W 51-54KGkg
JYOTHIKA JENEESH W 54-57KGkg
NIRANJANA MADHUSOODANAN. W 57-60KGkg
ANSHUL RANI W 60-65KGkg
GOWRI AR W 65-70KGkg
HAJRA NAZRIN W 70-75KGkg
SANDRA S S W 75-80KGkg
MEGHA MARIYAM MATHEW W 80-80+KGkg

LAD - LADAKH
KULSOOMA BANOO W 48-51KGkg
ASEYA BANOO W 51-54KGkg
NILZAYA ANGMO W 54-57KGkg
AMRIT W 57-60KGkg
FARHANA ELIYAS W 65-70KGkg
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MAH - MAHARASHTRA
JANHAVI CHURI W 45-48KGkg
DEVIKA GHORPADA W 48-51KGkg
KHUSHI JADHAV W 51-54KGkg
VAISHNAVI WAGHMARE W 54-57KGkg
DISHA PATIL W 57-60KGkg
MADHURA PATIL W 60-65KGkg
VANSHIKA W 65-70KGkg
GAURI MURUMKAR W 70-75KGkg
KANCHAN SURANSA W 75-80KGkg
JAGRUTI BPTH W 80-80+KGkg

MAN - MANIPUR
VENIKA YUMNAM CHANU W 45-48KGkg
LANCHENBEE CHANU TONGBRAM W 48-51KGkg
SUPRIYA THOKCHOM W 51-54KGkg
KUNJARANI DEVI THONGAM W 54-57KGkg
SOVI JAJO W 57-60KGkg
AMESHORI DEVI HUIDROM W 60-65KGkg
MENAKA DEVI  THONGAM W 65-70KGkg

MEG - MEGHALAYA
SONIA TAMANG W 45-48KGkg
CHURCH CHLYNE MARBANIANG W 48-51KGkg
EVA WAYNIE MARBANIANG W 51-54KGkg
DAHUNIANGKI PHAWA W 54-57KGkg
PYNJAINAI SANCLEY W 57-60KGkg
IDASHISHA DKHAR W 60-65KGkg
MAINU RIDONISHA SYNGKLI W 75-80KGkg

MIZ - MIZORAM
LALBIAKNII ZOTE W 45-48KGkg
NAOM CHINGSANNUAMI W 51-54KGkg
VANLALRINNGETI W 54-57KGkg
TC LAL REMRUATI W 57-60KGkg
LALREMRUATI W 60-65KGkg

MP - MADHYA PRADESH
MALIKA MOR W 45-48KGkg
MUSKAN MOHRI W 48-51KGkg
KAFI W 51-54KGkg
ANJALI SINGH W 54-57KGkg
MAHI LAMA W 57-60KGkg
KHUSHI SINGH W 60-65KGkg
JIGYASA RAJPUT W 70-75KGkg
VINTEE W 75-80KGkg

ORI - ORISSA
SHANTI BHOI W 45-48KGkg
SANJUKTA TIRKEY W 48-51KGkg
A RITU RAO W 51-54KGkg
KALYANI DAS W 54-57KGkg
MANASWINI SABAT W 57-60KGkg
PUJA NAYAK W 60-65KGkg
SRUTISHA RANI PANIGRAHI W 65-70KGkg
SUNITA JENA W 75-80KGkg
SYAMA MUKHI W 80-80+KGkg
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PUN - PUNJAB
KASHISH MEHTA W 45-48KGkg
EKTA SAROJ W 48-51KGkg
HARMEET KAUR VIRK W 51-54KGkg
ARIBA W 54-57KGkg
MANDEEP KAUR W 57-60KGkg
SIMRANJIT KAUR BAATTH W 60-65KGkg
KOMALPREET KAUR W 65-70KGkg
KRISHA VERMA W 70-75KGkg
MANJEET KAUR W 75-80KGkg
MANKIRAT KAUR W 80-80+KGkg

RAJ - RAJASTHAN
YAMINI KANWAR W 45-48KGkg
KANUPRIYA KANVER RATHORE W 48-51KGkg
POONAM W 51-54KGkg
CHARU YADAV W 54-57KGkg
DISHA GOD W 57-60KGkg
PARTHAVI GRRWAL W 60-65KGkg
LALITA W 65-70KGkg
SHWETA W 70-75KGkg
KHUSHI POONIA W 75-80KGkg
TASHREE MENARIA W 80-80+KGkg

RSPB - RSPB
MANJU RANI W 45-48KGkg
JYOTI W 48-51KGkg
POONAM W 51-54KGkg
PRACHI W 54-57KGkg
PRIYA W 57-60KGkg
SHASHI CHOPRA W 60-65KGkg
LASHU YADAV W 65-70KGkg
SANAMACHA CHANU THOKCHOM W 70-75KGkg
ANUPAMA W 75-80KGkg
ALFIYA TRANNUM AKRAM KHAN W 80-80+KGkg

SIK - SIKKIM
YASIKA RAI W 45-48KGkg
PRAVA GAJMEER W 48-51KGkg
RITIKA KRI GUPTA W 51-54KGkg
PRMA OMGMU W 70-75KGkg

SSCB - SERVICES SPORTS CONTROL BOARD
TANU W 48-51KGkg
SAKSHI W 51-54KGkg
PREETI W 51-54KGkg
JAISMINE W 54-57KGkg
PRANJAL YADAV W 60-65KGkg
ARUNDHATI CHOUDHARY W 65-70KGkg
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TEL - TELANGANA
SAADAT UZ ZAMA W 45-48KGkg
NIKHAT ZAREEN W 48-51KGkg
NEERUPAMA VIJJAPU W 48-51KGkg
SYEDA SURAIYA MAHEEN W 51-54KGkg
APARNA CHILUVERU W 54-57KGkg
NIHARIKA GONELLA W 57-60KGkg
KARISHMA RANI SHINDE S W 60-65KGkg
SHAJAHAN OSMAN W 65-70KGkg
HARIKA YADLA W 70-75KGkg
FIRDOUS MARIA HUSSAIN W 75-80KGkg

TN - TAMILNADU
V.LAKSHAYA S.VIJAYAN W 45-48KGkg
KALAIVANI S SRINIVASAN M W 48-51KGkg
L.K. ABINAYA W 51-54KGkg
N. DHARANI W 54-57KGkg
P.S.GIRIJA P.D.SEKAR W 57-60KGkg
M JEEVA N. MUTHUKUMAR W 60-65KGkg
M. SWETHA G. MADURAI MUTH W 65-70KGkg
SRIBHAVANA M N.MANIKANDAN W 70-75KGkg
P.ANITHA S.PANNEERSELVAM W 75-80KGkg
JAYASREE.S SADASIVAM W 80-80+KGkg

TRI - TRIPURA
REJINA DEBBARMA W 45-48KGkg
DIBA RAJAK W 51-54KGkg
SIMANTINI DAS W 54-57KGkg

UP - UTTAR PRADESH
RINKY KISHORE W 45-48KGkg
KUSUM BAGHEL W 48-51KGkg
BABITA SINGH W 51-54KGkg
ICE PRAJAPATI W 54-57KGkg
SONIA W 57-60KGkg
SARITA RAI W 60-65KGkg
ASTHA PAHWA W 65-70KGkg
IMROZ KHAN W 70-75KGkg
SNEHA W 75-80KGkg
MANSI W 80-80+KGkg

UTK - UTTARAKHAND
KARNEKA KATHAYAT W 45-48KGkg
SHOBHA KOHIL W 48-51KGkg
AARTI DHARIYAL W 51-54KGkg
PALAK BHATT W 54-57KGkg
NIKITA CHAND W 57-60KGkg
KAJAL W 60-65KGkg
BHUMIKA NAYAL W 65-70KGkg
KANIKA KANDPAL W 70-75KGkg
NAMRTA RAWAT W 75-80KGkg
PRIYA DIWAKAR W 80-80+KGkg

WB - WEST BENGAL
MONIKA MALLICK W 45-48KGkg
NEHA SHAW W 48-51KGkg
TEJYOSINI DUTTA W 51-54KGkg
TRILEKHA GURUNG W 54-57KGkg
ROKAYA KHATUN W 60-65KGkg
RIYA BAICHI W 65-70KGkg
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